
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
14 
1 
9 
2 
7 

10 
8 

Name 
Rashid Al Dhaheri 
Harry Hannam 
Zaid  Haddad 
Alisia Khneisser 
Bertie Gibbons 
Georgeina Marker 
Mohammed  Al Qubaisi 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 
1:23.980 
1:24.341 
1:32.343 
1:41.686 
1:42.647 
1:47.070 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
6 
3 
6 
0 

Diff 

0.361 
8.363 

17.706 
18.667 
23.090 

Gap 

0.361 
8.002 
9.343 
0.961 
4.423 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 1 

Time Trial 1 Bambino 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:58:17 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

10/10/2014 12:30 PM 
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