

## **UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE**





**UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15** 

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 1

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km

Time Trial 1 Bambino

10/10/2014 12:30 PM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:58:17

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Points	
1	14	Rashid Al Dhaheri	AARKC Bambino	1:23.980	6			0	
2	1	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	1:24.341	6	0.361	0.361	0	
3	9	Zaid Haddad	AARKC Bambino	1:32.343	3	8.363	8.002	0	
4	2	Alisia Khneisser	AARKC Bambino	1:41.686	6	17.706	9.343	0	
5	7	Bertie Gibbons	AARKC Bambino	1:42.647	3	18.667	0.961	0	
6	10	Georgeina Marker	AARKC Bambino	1:47.070	6	23.090	4.423	0	
7	8	Mohammed Al Qubaisi	AARKC Bambino		0			0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits

www.mylaps.com

ed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 10/10/2014 3:12:35 PM